
Faculty Governance Schedule for Fall 2023 

 
Graduate Council (GC) and Academic Affairs Committee at 3:45 in President’s Boardroom 

Faculty Senate meets at 3:45 in Lowrimore Auditorium 

General Faculty meets at 3:45 in Chapman Auditorium 

 

CYCLE ONE 

Tuesday, Aug. 22:  AAC and GC Proposals to Rebecca Joyce Mouzon in the Provost’s Office 

Tuesday Aug. 29:  Proposals from Mouzon to Chair (ACC) and to Chair (GC) 

Tuesday, Sept. 5:  Proposals from Chair (AAC) and Chair (GC) to the faculty 

Tuesday, Sept. 12:  GC meets 

Thursday, Sept. 14:  AAC meets 

Friday, Sept. 15:  Proposals from Chair (AAC) and Chair (GC) to Faculty Secretary 

Tuesday, Sept. 19:  Proposals from Faculty Secretary to Faculty Senate and Faculty 

Tuesday, Sept. 26:  Faculty Senate meets 

Tuesday, Oct. 3:  Proposals from Faculty Secretary to Faculty 

Thursday, Oct. 12:  General Faculty meets 

 

 

CYCLE TWO 

Tuesday, Oct. 3:  AAC and GC Proposals to Rebecca Joyce Mouzon in the Provost’s Office 

Tuesday, Oct. 10:  Proposals from Provost’s Office to Chair (AAC) and to Chair (GC) 

Thursday, Oct. 12:  Proposals from Chair (AAC) and Chair (GC) to the faculty 

Tuesday, Oct. 17:  GC meets 

Thursday, Oct. 19:  AAC meets 

Friday, Oct. 20:  Proposals from Chair (AAC) and Chair (GC) to Faculty Secretary 

Tuesday, Oct. 24:  Proposals from Faculty Secretary to Faculty Senate and Faculty 

Tuesday, Oct. 31:  Faculty Senate meets 

Friday, Nov 7:  Proposals from Faculty Secretary to Faculty 

Tuesday, Nov. 14:  General Faculty meets 

 

AAUP Fall Forum and Reception: Tuesday, October 24 (Location and time TBD) 


